
First Name: Last Name: Email Address: Company: City: State:
Mark Anderson janetl@andersonoil.com Anderson Oil Company Fredericksburg Virginia
Jessica Andress
Justin Andress jandress@askwoodfin.com Woodfin Richmond Virginia
Joseph Antonelli joseph.antonelli@sunoco.com Sunoco Baltimore Maryland
Naod Asmerom nasmerom@capitolpetro.com Capitol Petroleum Group Springfield Virginia
Jay Bailey jay.bailey@valero.com Valero Marketing & Supply San Antonio Texas
Anne Logan Bass
Thomas Bass tbass1@citgo.com CITGO Petroleum Corporation Roanoke Virginia
Conner Bland arwillert@fedins.com Federated Insurance Indianapolis Indiana
Jay Boaz jmcmillian@petroleumtransport.com Petroleum Transport Company, Inc. Pilot Mountain North Carolina
Marcia Bradley
Steve Bradley stephen.bradley@motiva.com Motiva Canton Georgia
Robert Brady rbrady@capitolpetro.com Capitol Petroleum Group Springfield Virginia
Michael Brewer mbrewer@quarlesinc.com Quarles Fredericksburg Virginia
Karey Brown
Spencer Brown spbrown@quarlesinc.com Quarles Fredericksburg Virginia
Tammy Bunch
Todd Bunch tmbunch@marathonpetroleum.com Marathon Petroleum Company Duluth Georgia
Dan Cameron drcameron@marathonpetroleum.com Marathon Petroleum Charlotte North Carolina
Donna Cameron
Bruce Davis bdavis@merchants-grocery.com Merchants Grocery Co. Culpeper Virginia
Lori Davis
Dee DeBerry mtdked@yahoo.com ATC Group Services Columbia South Carolina
Julie DeShazo jdeshazo@sitestar.net DeShazo Oil Co Inc Martinsville Virginia
Robert Deters rob.deters@motiva.com Motiva Enterprises Columbia Maryland
Jim Emmart jemmart@emmartoil.com Emmart Oil Co. Winchester Virginia
Susan Emmart
Heather Fannon
John Fannon jfannon@fannonpetroleum.com Fannon Petroleum Gainesville Virginia
Michele Faulkner
Norman Faulkner nfaulkner@nwpenergy.com NWP Energy Company Kilmarnock Virginia
Cedric Fortemps ksimons@matrixcmg.com Matrix Capital Markets Group, Inc. Richmond Virginia
Marcus Fowler marcus.fowler@motiva.com MOTIVA Enterprises, LLC Houston Texas
Hope Gardepe hope@capitolpetro.com Capitol Petroleum Group Springfield Virginia
Bryant Getzel bryant@upside-services.com Upside Washington District of Columbia
Cynthia Goodman cindy.goodman@motiva.com Motiva Enterprises Garner North Carolina
Garry Gray ggray777@verizon.net E M Gray & Son Milford Virginia
Jackie Gray
Brian Griffith bgriffith@capitolpetro.com Capitol Petroleum Group Springfield Virginia
Barry Grizzard barry.grizzard@littleoilco.com Little Oil Company Richmond Virginia
Nancy Grizzard
Peggy Harling
Robb Harling rharling@willsgroup.com The Wills Group La Plata Maryland
Denise Harrison
Jeff Harrison jharrison@dtc33.com Davis Travel Centers Stony Creek Virginia
John Hile jhile@dtc33.com Davis Travel Centers Stony Creek Virginia
Roxanna Hile
Kevin Hill khill1@citgo.com CITGO Petroleum Corporation Houston Texas
Angus Hines angushines@aol.com Angus I. Hines, Inc. Suffolk Virginia
Carl Hitt chitt@eewine.com EE Wine, Inc. Manassas Virginia
Larissa Hitt
Ann Holtzman
William Holtzman bholtzman@holtzmancorp.com Holtzman Oil Corp Mount Jackson Virginia
Gary Houghtaling ghoughtaling@gulfoil.com Gulf Oil Wellesley Hills Massachusetts
Sheryl Houghtaling
Donald Hurdle donald.hurdle@atcassociates.com ATC Group Services Virginia Beach Virginia
Michelle Koontz
Rick Koontz rkoontz@holtzmancorp.com Holtzman Oil Corp Mount Jackson Virginia



Steven Leisten steve.leisten@papco.com PAPCO, Inc. Virginia Beach Virginia
Caroline Lowry
Stu Lowry lowrys@tigerfuel.com Tiger Fuel Company Charlottesville Virginia
Marty Martin mmartin@jones-frank.com Jones & Frank Norfolk Virginia
Mary Ann Martin
Ken Mauk klmauk@marathonpetroleum.com Marathon Petroleum Duluth Georgia
Kimberly McBride
Rich McBride cindy.cole@eagletransportcorp.com Eagle Transport Corp. Rocky Mount North Carolina
Josh McDaniel josh@thehomeoilcompany.com Home Oil Co. Hot Springs Virginia
Phil McDonald pmcdonald@qocnc.com Reliable Tank Line Winston Salem North Carolina
Jon Medo clhomuth@fedins.com Federated Insurance Owatonna Minnesota
Joe Merritt amnoble@fedins.com Federated Insurance Glen Allen Virginia
Becky Miller
Bob Miller bob.miller@papco.com PAPCO, Inc. Mechanicsville Virginia
Ann Montgomery
Vin Montgomery vmontgomery@parkeroilcompany.com Parker Oil Company South Hill Virginia
Jerry Moore jmoore@parkeroilcompany.com Parker Oil Company Inc. South Hill Virginia
Sue Moore
Kim Moretto kmoretto@gomart.com Go Mart Inc Gassaway West Virginia
Miles Morin morinm@api.org Virginia Petroleum Council Richmond Virginia
Brook Myers
Mike Neish michaelneish@hotmail.com Morgan Oil Corporation Marshall Virginia
David Noland officeadmin@petromg.com Petroleum Marketing Group Woodbridge Virginia
Marietta Noland
Bill Parker weparker@marathonpetroleum.com Marathon Petroleum Raleigh North Carolina
Mike Pennington rlspurgeon@fedins.com Federated Insurance Overland Park Kansas
Madison Pollard madison@pollardenergy.com J. M. Pollard & Sons Ashland Virginia
Morris Porter mporter@huguenotfuels.com Huguenot Fuels Charleston South Carolina
Dixie Prewitt
Ron Prewitt rprewitt@doublekwik.com Childers Oil Company Whitesburg Kentucky
Doug Quarles III
Douglas Quarles III dequarles@icloud.com Quarles Petroleum Inc. Fredericksburg Virginia
Marc Reeves mcreeves@marathonpetroleum.com Marathon Petroleum Company Duluth Georgia
Eddie Rhodes eddie.rhodes@valero.com Valero Marketing & Supply Sherrills Ford North Carolina
Ken Rice krice@hnfunkhouser.com H.N. Funkhouser & co. Winchester Virginia
Jim Ridenour jimr@cfw.com Valley Oil Corporation Staunton Virginia
Pat Ridenour
Nancy Rogers
Ross Rogers rrogers@colonialoil.com Colonial Oil Hickory North Carolina
Chad Rosenberger chad.rosenberger@bp.com BP Midlothian Virginia
Corey Russell crussell@supremepetro.com Supreme Petroleum Inc. Suffolk Virginia
Margaret Russell
Vance Saunders vsaunders@matrixcmg.com Matrix Capital Markets Group, Inc. Richmond Virginia
Dale Shelman
Phil Shuman pshuman@gomart.com Go-Mart Gassaway West Virginia
Chris Smythers csmythers@merchants-grocery.com Merchants Grocery Company Culpeper Virginia
Terry Sullivan tsulliv@citgo.com CITGO Petroleum Corporation Houston Texas
Katherine Sumpter
Phillip Sumpter psump@reagan.com Davis Travel Centers Stony Creek Virginia
Beth Sutton
David Sutton suttond@tigerfuel.com Tiger Fuel Company Charlottesville Virginia
Gordon Sutton suttong@tigerfuel.com Tiger Fuel Co Charlottesville Virginia
Sarah Sutton
Janet Swinton
Raymond Swinton rswinton@trucktanks.com Oilmen's Truck Tanks, Inc. Spartanburg South Carolina
Jeff Sykes jeffsykes@capitolpetro.com Capitol Petroleum Group Springfield Virginia
Betsy Terhune
Stan Terhune stan@northupoil.com Frederick Northup, Inc. Warsaw Virginia
Christopher Terry maliverseed@fedins.com Federated Insurance West Chester Ohio



Clint Tolleson ctolleson@dearybury.com Dearybury Oil and Gas Spartanburg South Carolina
Jean Tolleson
Matt Tusing mtusing@holtzmancorp.com Holtzman Oil Corp Mount Jackson Virginia
David Walsh oilgolfer5@gmail.com WOCO Oil Co Richmond Virginia
Monica Walsh
Michelle Ward
Stratford Ward stratford.ward@littleoilco.com Little Oil Company Richmond Virginia
Carol Weaver
Charles Weaver tideconv@gmail.com Tidewater Convenience Inc Virginia Beach Virginia
Jennifer Wilkening
Kenny Wilkening kwilkening@jones-frank.com Jones & Frank Norfolk Virginia
Bill Wilkerson bwilkerson@libertypetroleum.com Liberty Petroleum Wake Forest North Carolina
Kristin Wine Shelman kshelman@eewine.com EE Wine, Inc. Manassas Virginia
Luke Young lwyoung@marathonpetroleum.com Marathon Petroleum Duluth Georgia
Mary Zirkle
Wade Zirkle wade@strongpointholdings.com StrongPoint Holdings Woodstock Virginia
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